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Cornetto Soft Ice Cream Cone Cookie & Chocolate (Impulse Single)140ml 1 x 24
Short Product Name:
Cornetto Soft Ice Cream Cone Cookie & Chocolate (Impulse Single)140ml 1 x 24

Milk chocolate ice cream and cookie flavour ice cream in a wafer cone (15%), with chocolate flavour coating (7.5%), chocolate sauce (7.5%), and chocolate cookie pieces (2%) (2% milk chocolate in milk chocolate ice

cream)

Traded Unit GTIN: 8711327536999   Internal GTIN: 8711327536982   Supplier : Unilever UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 69654301

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1132kJ

272kcal
12g 9.6g 26g 0.22g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1132kJ 272kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1132kJ 

272kCal

Carbohydrates 36g

of which sugars 26g

Fat 12g

of which saturates 9.6g

Fibre -g

Protein 3.2g

Salt 0.22g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients: Reconstituted skimmed MILK, sugar, WHEAT flour, coconut fat, dextrose, glucose-fructose syrup, fructose, soluble fibre (corn), fat reduced cocoa powder (2%), sunflower oil, emulsifiers (mono- and

diglycerides of fatty acids, lecithins, ammonium phosphatides), skimmed MILK powder or concentrate, potato starch, rapeseed oil, stabilisers (guar gum, tara gum, locust bean gum, carrageenan), salt, cocoa mass

(0.1%), cocoa butter (0.1%), whole MILK powder, caramelised sugar syrup, flavourings.

Supplier's Product Code : 69654301

Product Added : 17 June 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 17 June 2024

erudus id : 48c1513cd4dd4f62adb300397c8ab774
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Soya
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Vegetarian
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Vegan
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suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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